DERMATA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001 (POST RV SPT)

DERMATA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001 (POST RV SPT)
WKN: 249845405

ISIN:  US2498454055

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
2.32 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

46.84% (0.74)

US2498454055
DRMA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3 EUR

S&P 500

2.01 USD (500)
2.03 USD (300)
2.38 USD

2.49 USD

1.86 USD

1.58 USD
2.061165 USD
24,231,941
58,772,536.09
152,725
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2498454055&ID_NOTATION=348122235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68526c946804b9dfd54150a817a8cbf1a4c0001653185b8682ddac0ea40cacc4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7006df002cd8ffdc&time=1726650378&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15bd3ea71659a1b11a46a2c9a5829761ca29ae17359d7a1f719e75b50cb84305&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b4885f5faf9bdfb2&time=1726650378&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61dd4dde72a3a5c8c23963354c312a93f1c0c42e5a13ba5f8653a6d75e3cfd01&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2457daf923fb3e0c1&time=1726650378&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7568124adf2a1f99b963f6c92ba80689850f3d25e46ab74a87c4a0990d6a62c2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9efecb25b3d44185c&time=1726650378&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b654a9758f888df819e25c615cf0f2cc10652949cde1e42bfaa68523b9187f23&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0ebee77eeccbb96a&time=1726650378&tool=RSC

DERMATA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001 (POST RV SPT)

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
2.32 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

46.84% (0.74)

ISIN US2498454055
Symbol DRMA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.01 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.03 USD (300)
Open 2.38 USD
High 249 USD
Low 1.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.58 USD
VWAP 2.061165 USD
Volume (pcs) 24,231,941
Trading volume 58,772,536.09
Number of trades 152,725
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -61.14% -86.78% -99.77%
Perf (abs.) -3.65 -156.23  -1,005.68
Beta - - -
Volatility 182.36  145.07  152.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date
2024/09/16 22:00 2.32 USD 58.77

Time Price

Nasdaq

1.71 USD (4,907,877)
1.93 USD (959,710)
2.89 USD (1,632,762)
6.53 USD (671,741)
13.35 USD (2024/01/05)
1.29 USD (2024/07/23)
17.55 USD (2023/09/18)
1.29 USD (2024/07/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

152,725
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348122235

DERMATA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001 (POST RV SPT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DERMATA THERAPEUTICS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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